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GLUTEN FREE CRUMBLE TOP ALL BUTTER MINI
MINCE PIES 22G (48 EA)

SKU: SEV108

Categories: Mince Pies, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: all butter, all butter mince pie, all butter mini mince pie,

christmas, gluten free, gluten free mince pies, mince pies, mini

mince pies, seasonal

Approx. pieces 48 | Pack size 1 x 48 | Piece size 52 x 22mm |

All butter shortcrust pastry with fruit filling, topped with all butter shortcrust crumble.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/mince-pies/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/all-butter/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/all-butter-mince-pie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/all-butter-mini-mince-pie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gluten-free/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gluten-free-mince-pies/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mince-pies/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-mince-pies/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-mince-pies/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/seasonal/


Page: 2

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1693

Calories 405

Fat (g) 15

Sat. fat (g) 8.9

Carbohydrate (g) 63

Sugar (g) 37

Protein (g) 2.5

Salt (g) 0.53

INGREDIENTS

Mincemeat Filling (35%) (Sugar, Vine Fruit (30%), Sultanas (Cotton Oil, Sunflower Oil), Apples (18%), Apple

Puree (9%), Water, Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour), Modified Maize Starch, Cut Mixed Peel

(Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Mixed Spice (0.5%)

(Coriander, Cassia Cinnamon, Ginger, Cardamom, Cloves, Fennel, Nutmeg), Acetic Acid, Colour (Ammonia

caramel),Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Flavour – Cinnamon)); Sugar, Rice Flour, Maize Starch, Butter

(MILK), Pasteurised EGG, Potato Starch, Dextrose, Whole EGG Powder, Raising Agents (Diphosphates, Sodium

Carbonates), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate).


